UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025 1 of 20www.umw-ic.com
Low-power Configurable Multiple Function Gate
UMW SN74LVC1G57
1.Description 2.Applications
Active Noise Cancellation (ANC)
Bar-code Scanners
Blood Pressure Monitors

Low-power Configurable Multiple Function Gate
www.umw-ic.com UMW SN74LVC1G57
15.Ordering Information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW SN74LVC1G57DBVR
UMW SN74LVC1G57DCKR
UMW SN74LVC1G57DRYR
 UMW SN74LVC1G57DSFR
CA7R
CLR
CL
CL
SOT23-6
SC70-6
DFN6(1*1.5)
DFN6(1*1)
3000
3000
5000
5000
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025 19 of 20
CA7R
UMW yww
yww: Batch Code
20 of 20
UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025
Low-power Configurable Multiple Function Gate
www.umw-ic.com UMW SN74LVC1G57
UMW reserves the right to make changes to all products, specifications. Customers should obtain the latest version
of product documentation and verify the completeness and currency of the information before placing an order.
This document and any actions by UMW do not grant any intellectual property rights, whether express or implied,
by estoppel or otherwise. The product names and marks mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective